					D CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRACT		J		1 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECT IVE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5. PROJECT I	NO.(Ifapplicable)	
P00003	DATE see block 16c	W31XNJ92618206					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	W91278	7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than item 6)		COL	DE		
ENDIST MOBILE CONTRACTING DIMSION 109 ST JOSEPH ST MOBILE AL 36602		See Item 6					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	State and Zip Code)	and Zip Code)			9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK COMPANY, LLC STEVEN R. AUERNHAMER 2122 YORK RD STE 200	· · ·	\dashv	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
OAK BROOK IL 60523-1923	-	4	10A MOD OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO				
<u>L</u>				10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. W9127819C0029			
CODE 18915				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 20-Sep-2019			
CODE 1BSU5	FACILITY COD	PPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC	_	· ·		•	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth	n in Item 14. The hour and	late specified for receipt of Offer	$\overline{}$	is extended,	is not exten	ded.	
Offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price		· · · · L	ne fol	´ L			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	•	t; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmen		-	er submitted;		
or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a re					ГО ВЕ		
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH							
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this ar provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the	•				ter,		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	ATA (If required)						
See Schedule	(4)						
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT S'ORDERS.							
The state of the s		T/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITE			(ADE DIEL	w.	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).							
X C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS FAR 52.243-4	ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	X is required to sign	n this document and return	cor	pies to the issuing	g office.	5	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) Modification Control Number: k5ct9djf201358 1. The purpose of this modification is to increase the total cost of the Contract No. W9127819C0029, MsCIP Corrprehensive Barrier Island Restoration Ran - Ship Island Phases 3 and 4 from \$56,916,672.85 to \$61,767,026.85 w hich is an increase of \$ 4,850,354.00. This increase is in response to the revised specifications (see attached). 2. Additional bonding is required to be submitted on an SF 1415 to our office w ithin 10 business days due to the increase in aw ard funding. 3. In consideration of this modification agreed to herein as a complete equitable adjustment for the above changes, the Contractor hereby release the Government from any and all liability under this modification for further equitable adjustments attributable to such factors or circumstances giving rise to the proposal for adjustment. 4. All other terms and condition remain unchanged.							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the de 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or		A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF COM-	_			or print)	
13A. PAIVLE AND THEE OF SIGNER (Type of	print)			itally signed by		,, print)	
Steven R. Auernhamer, Vice Preside		TEL LOGSBOTT.S/		GSDON.SARA.G	(b)(6)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Optility Signed by Seven I. Amerikanse	15C. DATE SIGNEI)(6)	160	C. DATE SIGNED	
Steven R. Auernhamer Digital grant by Down A survivous Disconfidence Aueromace of Contracting Life Contracting Life Disconfidence Aueromace of Contracting Life Disconfidence Aueromace of Contracting Life Disconfidence Aueromace Disconfidenc	28-May-2020			e: 2020.05.29		5/29/2020	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1 ' ' '	(b)(6) e of Contracting Off	icei	ην. 19 -03 00	102		

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION 00 10 00 - SOLICITATION

The total cost of this contract was increased by \$4,850,354.00 from \$56,916,672.85 to \$61,767,026.85.

CLIN 0001

The pricing detail quantity has increased by 4,850,354.00 from 56,916,672.85 to 61,767,026.85. The total cost of this line item has increased by \$4,850,354.00 from \$56,916,672.85 to \$61,767,026.85.

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0001 has been changed from:

DELIVERY DATE	QUANTITY	SHIP TO ADDRESS	DODAAC / CAGE
14-OCT-2020	56,916,672.85	IRVINGTON SITE OFFICE STEPHEN REID 7861 13TH STREET IRVINGTON, AL 36544-2899 251-957-6019 FOB: Destination	964151

To:

DELIVERY DATE	QUANTITY	SHIP TO ADDRESS	DODAAC / CAGE
10-NOV-2020	61,767,026.85	IRVINGTON SITE OFFICE STEPHEN REID 7861 13TH STREET IRVINGTON, AL 36544-2899 251-957-6019 FOB: Destination	964151

Accounting and Appropriation

Summary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was increased by 4,850,354.00 from 56,916,672.85 to 61,767,026.85.

CLIN 0001:

AA: 096 NA X 2014 3125 000 0000 CCS: 33EK5 2014 08244632137996015 2520 5KGL75NA5JL0D1 (CIN W31XNJ926182060001) was increased by \$4,850,354.00 from \$56,916,672.85 to \$61,767,026.85

(End of Summary of Changes)